
Massanutten MS Meet #1 - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 J. Frank Hillyard 00:15:08.41 29

2 Wilbur S. Pence 00:15:46.77 47

3 Thomas Harrison MS 00:16:12.49 56

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Massanutten MS Meet #1 - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 J. Frank Hillyard 00:15:08.41 28 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 207 Brooke Gilkerson 00:14:13.60 2

2 5 223 Emma Ropp 00:15:09.80 5

3 6 224 Claire Simmers 00:15:17.75 6

4 7 202 Amelia Bresette 00:15:19.29 7

5 9 226 Sophia Steinbach 00:15:41.63 9

6 10 214 Molly Knighten 00:15:46.66 (10)

7 11 218 Valery Martinez-Sanchez 00:16:00.38 (11)

2 Wilbur S. Pence 00:15:46.77 14 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 122 Emmy Douglas 00:13:58.71 1

2 4 125 Raleigh Hartman 00:14:22.59 4

3 17 139 Parker Jennings 00:16:41.70 13

4 19 134 Madelyn Morgan 00:16:55.31 14

5 20 130 Madsion Fallin 00:16:55.57 15

6 28 133 Adalyn Morgan 00:18:08.52 (19)

7 29 136 Irene Alderfer 00:18:10.80 (20)

3 Thomas Harrison MS 00:16:12.49 13 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 511 Ellie Showalter 00:14:13.77 3

2 8 514 Madelyn Suffecool 00:15:24.89 8

3 12 512 Penelope Smiley 00:16:20.14 12

4 22 507 Sadie Knight 00:17:20.77 16

5 25 508 Birdie Lee 00:17:42.92 17

6 27 501 Sarah Fowler-Evans 00:18:08.13 (18)

7 30 515 Elisa Weaver 00:18:26.03 (21)
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Massanutten MS Meet #1 - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 122 Emmy Douglas 00:13:58.71 Wilbur S. Pence

2 2 207 Brooke Gilkerson 00:14:13.60 J. Frank Hillyard

3 3 511 Ellie Showalter 8th 00:14:13.77 Thomas Harrison MS

4 4 125 Raleigh Hartman 00:14:22.59 Wilbur S. Pence

5 5 223 Emma Ropp 00:15:09.80 J. Frank Hillyard

6 6 224 Claire Simmers 00:15:17.75 J. Frank Hillyard

7 7 202 Amelia Bresette 00:15:19.29 J. Frank Hillyard

8 8 514 Madelyn Suffecool 00:15:24.89 Thomas Harrison MS

9 9 226 Sophia Steinbach 00:15:41.63 J. Frank Hillyard

10 (10) 214 Molly Knighten 00:15:46.66 J. Frank Hillyard

11 (11) 218 Valery Martinez-Sanchez 00:16:00.38 J. Frank Hillyard

12 12 512 Penelope Smiley 00:16:20.14 Thomas Harrison MS

13 0 206 Lillia Erney 00:16:23.60 J. Frank Hillyard

14 0 209 Anna Harris 00:16:28.21 J. Frank Hillyard

15 0 210 Julia Hart 00:16:39.57 J. Frank Hillyard

16 0 200 Leighton Branson 00:16:40.59 J. Frank Hillyard

17 13 139 Parker Jennings 00:16:41.70 Wilbur S. Pence

18 0 216 Yolanda Lopez-Munoz 00:16:47.90 J. Frank Hillyard

19 14 134 Madelyn Morgan 00:16:55.31 Wilbur S. Pence

20 15 130 Madsion Fallin 00:16:55.57 Wilbur S. Pence

21 0 208 Alyssa Grandle 00:17:15.36 J. Frank Hillyard

22 16 507 Sadie Knight 00:17:20.77 Thomas Harrison MS

23 0 205 Jasmine Correa 00:17:27.10 J. Frank Hillyard

24 0 225 Katie Stange 00:17:31.46 J. Frank Hillyard

25 17 508 Birdie Lee 00:17:42.92 Thomas Harrison MS

26 0 212 Aaliyah Imran 00:17:55.88 J. Frank Hillyard

27 (18) 501 Sarah Fowler-Evans 00:18:08.13 Thomas Harrison MS

28 (19) 133 Adalyn Morgan 00:18:08.52 Wilbur S. Pence

29 (20) 136 Irene Alderfer 00:18:10.80 Wilbur S. Pence

30 (21) 515 Elisa Weaver 00:18:26.03 Thomas Harrison MS

31 0 140 Winter Parsons 00:18:26.44 Wilbur S. Pence

32 0 201 Gloria Bravo 00:18:26.99 J. Frank Hillyard

33 0 215 Caleigh Layman 00:18:50.17 J. Frank Hillyard

34 0 262 Noor Khalil 00:18:55.69 J. Frank Hillyard

35 0 219 JJ Pacheco-Campos 00:19:09.66 J. Frank Hillyard

36 0 509 Frankie Leech 00:19:16.89 Thomas Harrison MS

37 0 510 Beatrice Mouton 6th 00:19:26.81 Thomas Harrison MS

38 0 228 Ellie Walkley 00:19:33.17 J. Frank Hillyard

39 0 513 Eva Stutzman 00:19:40.27 Thomas Harrison MS

40 0 502 Colbie Gibson 00:19:55.84 Thomas Harrison MS

41 0 204 Saleene Cline 00:20:03.76 J. Frank Hillyard

42 0 203 Hillary Burner 00:20:05.14 J. Frank Hillyard

43 0 221 Lia Roadcap 00:20:09.20 J. Frank Hillyard

44 0 220 Sophia Raymond 00:20:09.37 J. Frank Hillyard

45 0 128 Khole Fitzgerald 00:20:17.70 Wilbur S. Pence

46 0 126 Jocelyn Barton 00:21:09.99 Wilbur S. Pence

47 0 500 Inara Cooper 00:21:28.41 Thomas Harrison MS

48 0 516 Isela Yoder 00:21:36.37 Thomas Harrison MS

49 0 217 Abigail Macleod 00:22:15.27 J. Frank Hillyard

50 0 137 Jamie Humes 00:22:35.40 Wilbur S. Pence

51 0 138 Elsie Killmink 00:22:35.59 Wilbur S. Pence
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Massanutten MS Meet #1 - Girls

52 0 227 Avery Tydings 00:23:10.61 J. Frank Hillyard

53 0 222 Lucy Robertson 00:23:13.02 J. Frank Hillyard

54 0 129 Delaney Higham 00:23:13.35 Wilbur S. Pence

55 0 132 Casey Moran 00:23:30.76 Wilbur S. Pence
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